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S.N

O 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 1-7-2021 Thursday Academic year begins for II&,III 

UG , II PG 

 2 9-8-2021 Monday Academic year begins for I PG 

3 23-8-2021 Monday T1-II&III UG ,IIPG 

4 24-8-2021 Tuesday T1-II&III UG ,IIPG 

5 25-8-2021 Wednesday T1-II&III UG ,IIPG 

6 26-8-2021 Thursday T1-II&III UG ,IIPG, SIP&Bridge 
Course for I UG Begins 

7 3-9-2021 Friday  SIP&Bridge Course for I UG End 

8 4-9-2021 Saturday Teacher’s day celebration 

9 11-10-2021 Monday T2 -III UG &II PG 

10 12-10-2021 Tuesday T2 -III UG &II PG 

11 13-10-2021 Wednesday T2 -III UG &II PG 

12 18-10-2021 Monday T1 (I UG) ,T2 (II UG) 

13 20-10-2021 Tuesday T1 (I UG) ,T2 (II UG) 

14 21-10-2021 Thursday T1 (I UG) ,T2 (II UG) 

15 12-11-2021 Friday Inauguration of the Association  

16 16-11-2021 Monday  T2 -I UG & I PG 

17 17-11-2021 Tuesday T2 -I UG & I PG 

18 18-11-2021 Wednesday T2 -I UG & I PG 

19 1-2-2022 Tuesday End Semester Examination 

Begins 

 



                                                   EVEN  SEMESTER 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 15-2-2022 Tuesday Even semester Begins 

2 4-3-2022 Friday Pongal celebration 

 28-3-2022 Monday Internal test - 1 

3 29-3-2022 Tuesday Internal test - 1 

4 30-3-2022 Wednesday Internal test - 1 

5 8-4-2022 Friday Rangoli Competition 

6 10-4-2021 Saturday Board of Study Meeting 

7 20-4-2022 Wednesday Dumb Charades Competition’ 

8 22 -04-2022 Friday Marie Teresa Endowment lecture 

(Mathematical skill development) 

 

9 9-5-2022 Wednesday Intercollegiate Meet 

10 21-5-2022 Monday Internal test - 2 

11 22-5-2022 Tuesday Internal test – 2 

12 23-5-2022 Wednesday Internal test – 2 

13 24-5-2022 Thursday Internal test - 2 

14 6-6-2022 Monday PG Project viva voce 

15 7-6-2022 Tuesday UG Project viva voce 

16 11-6-2022 Saturday Candle Light Ceremony 

 

  

   


